
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0053 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel
2  Bye
3 GBA0170 23-10-2009 SRT  Raghav Gupta
4  Bye
5 GBA0096 17-09-2005 Kutch Shraman Bhaty
6  Bye
7 GBA0102 15-08-2009 SRT  Vandan Soni
8 GBA0163 02-12-2009 VLD  Abdullah Kherani
9 GBA0092 01-11-2007 VLD  Shiv H Patel

10  Bye
11 GBA0022 05-03-2007 NAV  Rishabh Gandhi
12 GBA0168 20-11-2009 VDR  Dhairya Patel
13 GBA0037 07-10-2007 SRT  Vedant Bunki
14  Bye
15 GBA0099 07-11-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
16 GBA0171 02-01-2008 DNH  Shreyas Mitra
17 GBA0158 01-12-2007 SRT  Yash Moda
18  Bye
19 GBA0164 11-08-2008 VLD  Shubh Patel
20  Bye
21 GBA0121 07-05-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar
22  Bye
23 GBA0114 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor
24 GBA0196 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani
25 GBA0090 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
26  Bye
27 GBA0193 27-02-2008 VLD  Rudra Patel
28 GBA0087 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma
29 GBA0043 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
30  Bye
31 GBA0004 12-12-2007 NAV  Dhrumil Gandhi
32 GBA0148 25-02-2007 SRT  Vaibhav Middha
33 GBA0109 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
34 GBA0213 01-08-2009 NAV  Tanay Pathak
35  Bye
36 GBA0165 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
37 GBA0208 29-09-2007 BVP  Aditya Andharia
38 GBA0162 02-12-2009 VLD  Mohammed Kherani
39  Bye
40 GBA0183 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra
41 GBA0014 30-01-2008 VDR  Tirth Sharma
42 GBA0154 14-11-2007 SRT  Dhwanil Patel
43  Bye
44 GBA0106 11-02-2008 VLD  Dwij Parekh
45  Bye
46 GBA0139 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
47  Bye
48 GBA0126 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra
49 GBA0038 21-01-2009 NAV  Neel Patel
50 GBA0019 19-02-2007 BH  Dev Jayswal
51  Bye
52 GBA0075 19-11-2007 SRT  Shrey Shah
53 GBA0129 07-02-2008 SRT  Mihir Menon
54 GBA0100 22-02-2011 VLD  Tirth Yagnik
55  Bye
56 GBA0040 07-08-2009 AHD  Shaurya Parikh
57 GBA0264 30-09-2009 NAV  Adway Koolwal
58 GBA0064 23-02-2009 SRT  Samyak Rajpal
59  Bye
60 Gba0067 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar
61  Bye
62 GBA0147 29-09-2007 VLD  Atri Naik
63  Bye
64 GBA0104 08-09-2008 AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania

Round 2

 Urv Patel
 #1: 
 Raghav Gupta
 #2: 
 Shraman Bhaty
 #3: 
 Abdullah Kherani
 #4: 11-15 15-8 15-10  (20')

 Shiv H Patel
 #5: 
 Rishabh Gandhi
 #6: 15-9 15-10  (12')
 Vedant Bunki
 #7: 
 Shaurya Balyan
 #8: 15-13 15-6  (15')
 Yash Moda
 #9: 
 Shubh Patel
 #10: 
 Sahil Thakkar
 #11: 
 Kiaan Contractor
 #12: 15-2 15-5  (15')
 Arpan Pateliya
 #13: 
 Maharshi Sharma
 #14: 15-4 15-8  (11')
 Vivan Gupta
 #15: 
 Vaibhav Middha
 #16: 15-13 15-10  (15')
 Tanay Pathak
 #17: w.o.
 Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
 #18: 
 Mohammed Kherani
 #19: w.o.
 Prince Mishra
 #20: 
 Tirth Sharma
 #21: 15-6 15-6  (13')
 Dwij Parekh
 #22: 
 Moksh Mehta
 #23: 
 Ishaan Chopra
 #24: 
 Dev Jayswal
 #25: 15-5 15-6  (11')
 Shrey Shah
 #26: 
 Mihir Menon
 #27: 15-4 15-5  (12')
 Shaurya Parikh
 #28: 
 Samyak Rajpal
 #29: 10-15 15-10 15-11  (22')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #30: 
 Atri Naik
 #31: 
 Dhruvansh Talsania
 #32: 

Finals

 Urv Patel
 #33: 15-2 15-0  (10')

 Abdullah Kherani
 #34: w.o.

 Shiv H Patel
 #35: 15-8 15-11  (20')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #36: 15-10 15-11  (14')

 Yash Moda
 #37: 15-7 15-9  (15')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #38: 15-13 15-12  (19')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #39: 15-14 15-14  (18')

 Vivan Gupta
 #40: 13-15 15-10 15-5  (25')

 Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
 #41: 15-5 15-4  (14')

 Prince Mishra
 #42: 15-7 15-2  (20')

 Tirth Sharma
 #43: 15-11 15-4  (15')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #44: 15-5 15-7  (15')

 Dev Jayswal
 #45: w.o.

 Shaurya Parikh
 #46: 15-11 13-15 15-13  (22')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #47: 15-11 15-11  (9')

 Dhruvansh Talsania
 #48: 15-7 15-9  (18')

Qualifiers

 Urv Patel
 #49: w.o.

Q1

 Shiv H Patel
 #50: 15-7 14-15 15-14  (30')

Q2

 Yash Moda
 #51: 15-11 15-9  (18')

Q3

 Vivan Gupta
 #52: 15-10 14-15 15-9  (23')

Q4

 Prince Mishra
 #53: 15-7 15-10  (16')

Q5

 Ishaan Chopra
 #54: 15-8 15-5  (13')

Q6

 Dev Jayswal
 #55: 15-7 15-13  (15')

Q7

 Dhruvansh Talsania
 #56: 15-5 15-6  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
BS U13

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0044 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0047 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak

4 GBA0007 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel

5 GBA0145 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

6 GBA0158 01-12-2007 Q SRT  Yash Moda

7 GBA0143 17-09-2007 BH  Nisarg Patel

8 GBA0105 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

9 GBA0133 14-01-2009 MEH  Md Ali Mir [4]

10 GBA0052 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

11 GBA0126 12-03-2008 Q AHD  Ishaan Chopra

12 GBA0078 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

13 GBA0086 05-07-2007 AHD  Dheer Mehta

14 GBA0127 13-05-2008 BH  Madhav Intwala

15 GBA0205 02-01-2007 PORB  Harvardhansinh Jethwa

16 GBA0185 11-11-2007 RJT  Niyant Viroja

17 GBA0160 29-10-2007 BH  Vraj Kapadia

18 GBA0069 10-06-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

19 GBA0115 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

20 GBA0059 21-06-2007 SRT  Ibrahim Hajuri

21 GBA0092 01-11-2007 Q VLD  Shiv H Patel

22 GBA0151 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

23 GBA0043 20-05-2007 Q AHD  Vivan Gupta

24 GBA0176 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh [3]

25 GBA0183 03-04-2007 Q SRT  Prince Mishra

26 GBA0180 06-07-2007 AHD  Shaurya Shah

27 GBA0019 19-02-2007 Q BH  Dev Jayswal

28 GBA0053 21-09-2008 Q AHD  Urv Patel

29 GBA0024 24-02-2007 BH  Vansh Rohit

30 GBA0082 05-03-2007 MEH  Ridham Patel

31 GBA0104 08-09-2008 Q AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania

32 GBA0012 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [2]

Round 2

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #1: 

 Aryan Kotak
 #2: 21-12 21-19  (25')

 Parin Thaker
 #3: 19-21 21-19 21-16  (40')

 Hilay Pujara
 #4: 21-16 21-14  (20')

 Md Ali Mir [4]
 #5: 21-6 21-6  (15')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #6: 21-12 21-17  (20')

 Madhav Intwala
 #7: 23-21 21-16  (29')

 Niyant Viroja
 #8: 21-10 21-13  (15')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #9: 21-13 21-19  (18')

 Mudit Jain
 #10: 21-9 21-15  (15')

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #11: 21-15 21-4  (16')

 Siddhant A Singh [3]

 #12: 21-13 21-9  (17')

 Prince Mishra
 #13: 30-28 21-17  (30')

 Urv Patel
 #14: 21-12 21-11  (17')

 Vansh Rohit
 #15: 21-13 21-6  (23')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]

 #16: 21-5 21-5  (17')

Quarterfinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #17: 21-13 21-12  (19')

 Hilay Pujara
 #18: 19-21 21-16 21-17  (35')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #19: 21-18 9-21 21-16  (34')

 Madhav Intwala
 #20: 8-21 21-15 21-17  (35')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #21: 21-12 21-18  (19')

 Siddhant A Singh [3]
 #22: 21-16 21-19  (27')

 Urv Patel
 #23: 18-21 22-20 21-15  (42')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #24: 21-19 21-16  (30')

Semifinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #25: 21-5 21-9  (18')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #26: 22-20 21-16  (35')

 Siddhant A Singh [3]
 #27: 21-12 21-12  (22')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]

 #28: 21-7 21-19  (19')

Final

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #29: 21-17 21-13  (22')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #30: 21-14 21-18  (22')

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #31: 21-15 21-17  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Shanay K Patel

2 Tanay Sanghvi

3 Siddhant A Singh

4 Md Ali Mir

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0072 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

2  Bye

3 GBA0032 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

4 GBA0134 01-03-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

5 GBA0155 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

6 GBA0061 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

7 GBA0101 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

8 GBA0063 01-12-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh

9 GBA0042 01-08-2008 AHD  Harishree Patel

10 GBA0023 15-04-2008 AHD  Manasvi Kirkire

11 GBA0118 11-03-2009 VDR  Sakshi Singh Rathor

12 GBA0018 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

13 GBA0125 03-10-2008 AHD  Yukti Chauhan

14 GBA0020 18-09-2008 AND  Falak Sharma

15 GBA0136 31-01-2008 VLD  Shruhi Patel

16 GBA0178 04-05-2007 SRT  Parkhi Narang

17 GBA0211 12-08-2008 SRT  Dhvani Shah

18 GBA0228 27-01-2009 NAV  Jeel Lakhani

19 GBA0187 27-01-2007 BVP  Vaijayanti Oza

20 GBA0119 04-10-2007 AHD  Keya Gandecha

21 GBA0028 27-04-2007 AHD  Maurvi Patel

22 GBA0149 06-07-2008 VLD  Bhakti Bulsara

23 GBA0113 11-04-2009 SRT  Tvisha Shah

24 GBA0062 01-12-2007 VDR  Trisha Parikh

25 GBA0110 17-03-2009 VDR  Muskan Mani

26 GBA0034 25-10-2009 SRT  Freya Gheewala

27 GBA0169 27-12-2009 Tapi  Riya Gupta

28 GBA0046 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta

29 GBA0084 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

30 GBA0030 29-05-2007 AHD  Ritika Patel

31  Bye

32 GBA0076 12-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

Finals

 Manya Modi
 #1: 

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #2: 15-6 15-4  (15')

 Shrutwanshi Khadse
 #3: 15-13 15-13  (15')

 Rehea Parikh
 #4: 15-4 15-14  (20')

 Manasvi Kirkire
 #5: 15-11 7-15 15-6  (23')

 Anshika Taparia
 #6: 15-4 15-4  (12')

 Falak Sharma
 #7: 15-9 15-8  (16')

 Shruhi Patel
 #8: 15-13 15-9  (20')

 Dhvani Shah
 #9: 15-14 15-14  (16')

 Keya Gandecha
 #10: 15-11 15-7  (15')

 Maurvi Patel
 #11: 15-4 15-3  (11')

 Trisha Parikh
 #12: 15-2 15-2  (9')

 Freya Gheewala
 #13: w.o.

 Avani Gupta
 #14: 15-9 15-13  (13')

 Ritika Patel
 #15: 15-1 15-6  (10')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #17: 14-15 15-11 15-5  (25')

Q1

 Rehea Parikh
 #18: 15-8 15-7  (15')

Q2

 Anshika Taparia
 #19: 15-13 15-11  (18')

Q3

 Falak Sharma
 #20: 15-12 15-4  (14')

Q4

 Keya Gandecha
 #21: 15-6 15-1  (10')

Q5

 Trisha Parikh
 #22: 15-12 15-12  (20')

Q6

 Avani Gupta
 #23: 15-5 15-6  (13')

Q7

 Ritika Patel
 #24: 15-7 15-6  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
GS U13

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0074 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0071 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

4 GBA0063 01-12-2007 Q VDR  Rehea Parikh

5 GBA0062 01-12-2007 Q VDR  Trisha Parikh

6 GBA0119 04-10-2007 Q AHD  Keya Gandecha

7 GBA0046 20-05-2007 Q AHD  Avani Gupta

8 GBA0057 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani

9 GBA0142 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [3]

10 GBA0172 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

11 GBA0032 19-09-2009 Q MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

12 GBA0123 15-08-2007 MEH  Pragati Parida

13 GBA0068 22-11-2008 VLD  Muskan Gupta

14 GBA0120 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

15 GBA0137 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave

16 GBA0025 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

17 GBA0130 07-12-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey

18 GBA0140 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

19 GBA0018 07-10-2009 Q AHD  Anshika Taparia

20 GBA0055 24-01-2008 AHD  Kritvi Dahiya

21 GBA0058 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

22 GBA0050 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

23 GBA0081 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

24 GBA0015 08-03-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok [4]

25 GBA0030 29-05-2007 Q AHD  Ritika Patel

26 GBA0020 18-09-2008 Q AND  Falak Sharma

27 GBA0108 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

28 GBA0066 06-08-2008 VDR  Hinal Trivedi

29 GBA0103 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary

30 GBA0128 07-11-2007 AHD  Michelle George

31 GBA0089 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala

32 GBA0111 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [2]

Round 2

 Aesha Gandhi [1]

 #1: 

 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 21-18 21-14  (22')

 Keya Gandecha
 #3: 21-19 21-17  (20')

 Rutu Vaswani
 #4: 21-10 21-9  (17')

 Vivitsa Jadav [3]
 #5: 21-13 21-15  (25')

 Pragati Parida
 #6: 21-8 21-6  (18')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #7: 21-17 21-6  (20')

 Vishruti Dave
 #8: 21-2 21-9  (19')

 Viksha Jadiya
 #9: 20-22 21-19 21-11  (30')

 Kritvi Dahiya
 #10: 21-17 21-16  (21')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #11: 21-18 21-18  (15')

 Niyati Alok [4]
 #12: 21-19 21-9  (29')

 Ritika Patel
 #13: 21-13 21-13  (30')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #14: 19-21 21-18 21-11  (42')

 Shriya Narzary
 #15: 21-19 21-12  (20')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #16: 21-8 21-7  (20')

Quarterfinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #17: 21-3 21-4  (15')

 Rutu Vaswani
 #18: 21-12 21-10  (16')

 Pragati Parida
 #19: 15-21 21-9 21-13  (30')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #20: 15-21 21-12 21-17  (41')

 Viksha Jadiya
 #21: 21-8 21-13  (18')

 Niyati Alok [4]
 #22: 16-21 21-11 21-15  (40')

 Ritika Patel
 #23: 17-21 21-18 21-18  (39')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #24: 21-16 21-12  (25')

Semifinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #25: 21-6 21-11  (20')

 Pragati Parida
 #26: 21-5 21-13  (17')

 Niyati Alok [4]
 #27: 24-22 21-9  (27')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #28: 21-13 21-6  (15')

Final

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #29: 21-7 21-10  (22')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #30: 18-21 21-10 21-17  (44')

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #31: 21-17 21-13  (29')

# Seeded Players

1 Aesha Gandhi

2 Aneri Kotak

3 Vivitsa Jadav

4 Niyati Alok

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
BD U13

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0044
GBA0078

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0151
GBA0047

01-12-2007
12-06-2007

RJT
JAM  Aryan Kotak

 Maharshi Bhindora

4 GBA0052
GBA0145

25-11-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Rishan Khandelwal

5 GBA0160
GBA0143

29-10-2007
17-09-2007

BH
BH  Nisarg Patel

 Vraj Kapadia

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0162
GBA0163

02-12-2009
02-12-2009

VLD
VLD  Abdullah Kherani

 Mohammed Kherani

8 GBA0180
GBA0086

06-07-2007
05-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Dheer Mehta

 Shaurya Shah

9 GBA0043
GBA0040

20-05-2007
07-08-2009

AHD
AHD  Shaurya Parikh

 Vivan Gupta

10 GBA0171
GBA0165

02-01-2008
18-04-2009

DNH
DNH  Dhruvrajsinh Dodia

 Shreyas Mitra

11 GBA0075
GBA0154

19-11-2007
14-11-2007

SRT
SRT  Dhwanil Patel

 Shrey Shah

12 GBA0082
GBA0133

05-03-2007
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Md Ali Mir

 Ridham Patel

13 GBA0024
GBA0176

24-02-2007
22-09-2007

BH
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vansh Rohit

14 GBA0022
GBA0004

05-03-2007
12-12-2007

NAV
NAV  Dhrumil Gandhi

 Rishabh Gandhi

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0105
GBA0104

05-10-2007
08-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania [2]

 Hilay Pujara

Quarterfinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

 #1: 

 Aryan Kotak
 Maharshi Bhindora
 #2: 21-10 21-10  (20')

 Nisarg Patel
 Vraj Kapadia
 #3: 

 Dheer Mehta
 Shaurya Shah
 #4: 21-3 21-3  (12')

 Shaurya Parikh
 Vivan Gupta
 #5: 21-17 21-15  (20')

 Md Ali Mir
 Ridham Patel
 #6: w.o.

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vansh Rohit
 #7: 21-4 21-4  (11')

 Dhruvansh Talsania [2]

 Hilay Pujara

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #9: 21-8 21-13  (27')

 Nisarg Patel
 Vraj Kapadia
 #10: 21-10 21-14  (25')

 Md Ali Mir
 Ridham Patel
 #11: 21-11 21-10  (19')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vansh Rohit
 #12: 21-10 21-8  (20')

Final

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #13: 21-11 21-16  (25')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vansh Rohit
 #14: 23-25 21-18 21-15  (43')

Winner

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #15: 7-21 21-12 21-11 

# Seeded Players

1 Ayaan Bindal

Shanay K Patel

2 Dhruvansh Talsania

Hilay Pujara

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Navsari
GD U13

Date

28 Aug - 01 Sep 2019
City, Country

Navsari, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-09-2019 20:59:35

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0123
GBA0015

15-08-2007
08-03-2007

MEH
GNR  Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0142
GBA0111

02-10-2007
18-04-2007

AHD
AND  Aneri Kotak

 Vivitsa Jadav

4 GBA0058
GBA0057

24-06-2007
27-03-2007

VDR
VDR  Rutu Vaswani

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

5 GBA0042
GBA0018

01-08-2008
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Harishree Patel

6 GBA0062
GBA0063

01-12-2007
01-12-2007

VDR
VDR  Rehea Parikh

 Trisha Parikh

7 GBA0081
GBA0108

15-05-2008
10-05-2008

VDR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

 Priyanshi Rathod

8 GBA0103
GBA0120

07-09-2007
20-09-2008

SRT
SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

 Shriya Narzary

9 GBA0136
GBA0149

31-01-2008
06-07-2008

VLD
VLD  Bhakti Bulsara

 Shruhi Patel

10 GBA0025
GBA0066

25-01-2008
06-08-2008

GNR
VDR  Hinal Trivedi

 Tanishka Nair

11 GBA0172
GBA0071

26-02-2009
18-08-2008

VDR
VDR  Sudipti Rathod

 Swara Raygandhi

12 GBA0061
GBA0134

15-02-2010
01-03-2011

SRT
SRT  Aashi Ranjan

 Siona Gala

13 GBA0028
GBA0046

27-04-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Avani Gupta

 Maurvi Patel

14 GBA0050
GBA0130

16-12-2009
07-12-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey

 Nitya Kotai

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0137
GBA0140

21-12-2007
28-01-2007

VDR
VDR  Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave

Quarterfinals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida

 #1: 

 Aneri Kotak
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #2: 21-13 20-22 21-10  (31')

 Rehea Parikh
 Trisha Parikh
 #3: 21-5 21-5  (18')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 21-15 21-17  (27')

 Hinal Trivedi
 Tanishka Nair
 #5: 21-5 21-9  (15')

 Sudipti Rathod
 Swara Raygandhi
 #6: 21-8 21-10  (14')

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #7: 21-14 21-11  (18')

 Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida
 #9: 21-8 21-17  (23')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #10: 21-15 21-11  (22')

 Hinal Trivedi
 Tanishka Nair
 #11: 21-14 21-13  (20')

 Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave
 #12: 21-8 21-15  (22')

Final

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida
 #13: 21-15 21-15  (30')

 Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave
 #14: 21-6 21-9  (22')

Winner

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida
 #15: 21-18 21-12  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Niyati Alok

Pragati Parida

2 Viksha Jadiya

Vishruti Dave

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah


